COSASCO®
HRSL Retriever Kit Compatible W/Hydraulic Access Fitting
HRSL
Features
• Pressure Rating- Two Models Available:
o 2500 PSI (17.2 MPa)
o 6000 PSI (41.3 MPa)
• Temperature Rating:

Rev. Date:  12/20/2017
     HRSL Retriever Assembly
How to Order
Sizing of retrievers is governed by the length of the stroke required.  The stroke length required is based on the size of the service valve,
and the size of the longest device that will be retrieved with the tool.  Please see the chart on the previous page for the maximum device
lengths for each stroke length tool, and order the smallest tool which will accommodate the largest device length.
The model HRSL retriever is available with two pressure ratings: 2500 PSI or 6000 PSI.  The lower pressure tool has the advantage of lighter
weight.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
HRSL-XXXX-LL Retriever Kit consisting of:
600025-XXXX-LL Retriever Assembly
610075 Rotation Handle
610076 Translation Handle
125102 Thread Chaser
125137 Brass Hammer
610094 Spacer
610072 Drive Pin
741013 Tool Kit
203855 Back Pressure Pump
610081-L Field Service Box
Note: XXXX = Pressure Rating (2500 or 6000)
 LL = Stroke Length (18, 25, or 37”)
Optional & Spare Parts for HRSL Retriever
127500 - Socket Adapter Assembly  124669 - Diverter Hose Assembly – 10 ft.
125137 - Brass Hammer   741034 - Repair Kit
125111 - Thread Tap   741033 - Seal Kit
123672 - Surge Tube Assembly
COSASCO Training
Cosasco Systems Safety Awareness Training is highly recommended for all users of Cosasco Retrievers and Services Valves. See Cosasco
Systems Safety Awareness Training datasheet for more details or contact your nearest Cosasco office.